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Executive Committee

The Executive Committee (ExCom) is chaired by the |IEEE Robotics & Automation Society President and consists of its
Chair, the President-Elect, all the Vice Presidents, the Treasurer and the Secretary.

Between meetings of the Administrative Committee (AdCom), the ExCom is empowered to act for the Society except
on matters which the AdCom has by resolution expressly reserved to itself.

David Orin - President

The Ohio State University

Dept. of Electrical and Computer Eng.
. Columbus (OH), United States
d.orin@ieee.org

Raja Chatila - President-Elect

¥ ISIR - Institut des Systémes Intelligents et de Robotique, Université Pierre et Marie Curie
- Paris, France
raja.chatila@laas.fr

Frank Park - Secretary

Seoul National University
School of Mechanical & Aerospace Eng.
Seoul, Republic of Korea

‘ fcp@snu.ac.kr



Ronald Lumia - Treasurer

University of New Mexico
Albuquerque (NM), United States
lumia@unm.edu

Anthony Maciejewski - Vice President of Financial Activities

Colorado State University

Electrical and Computer Engineering
Fort Collins (CO), United States
aam@colostate.edu

Stefano Stramigioli - Vice President of Member Activities

University of Twente

Dept. of EE-Math-CS, Control Laboratory
Enschede, Netherlands
s.stramigioli@ieee.org

Satoshi Tadokoro - Vice President of Technical Activities

Tohoku University

Graduate School of Information Sciences
Sendai (Miyagi), Japan
tadokoro@rm.is.tohoku.ac.jp

Alessandro De Luca - Vice President of Publication Activities

Universita di Roma "La Sapienza"
Dipartimento di Informatica e Sistemistica
Roma, Italy

| deluca@dis.uniromal.it




Nikos Papanikolopoulos - Vice President of Conference Activities

University of Minnesota
Minneapolis (MN), United States
npapas@cs.umn.edu

Raj Madhavan - Vice President of Industrial Activities

Institute for Systems Research

S UMD-CP & Intelligent Systems Division, NIST
Clarksburg (MD), United States
raj.madhavan@ieee.org

IEEE Robotics & Automation Society Staff

Kathy Colabaugh - IEEE RAS Program Specialist

Piscataway (NJ), United States
+1 732 562 3906
k.colabaugh@ieee.org

Piscataway (NJ), United States
+1 732 562 6585
r.o.warnick@ieee.org
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